
Agua plore 
(Groundwater Assessment & Allied Services) 243/5, New Colony Jiyamau, Hazratganj, Lucknow-226001 

Mob. 9918202546/ 9889323322, E mail- aquaxplorelko@gmail.com AdVISor-Dr. R. A. Yadav, ex-Manager (Groundwater), U. P. Jal Nigam 

Ref. 915 K AX - 2022 Date 15.09.2022 

Geophysical Borehole Logging Report 
Name of the site: Kalepur Mahual, Block- Jalalpur District 
Date 
Depth logged 
Depth drilled 
Logger use 
Presence 

Ambedkar Nagar 
14.09.2022 
165.0 mbgl 
165.0 mbgl 

: UPTRON make 

Rep.of M/S Vindhya Telelinks Limited-Gaja Engineering Pvt. Ltd.-J.V..Gautam Buddha Nagar, U.P. 
Based on the interpretation of geophysical logs, following information may be deciphered, particularly with respect to salinity of the formation water. 

SI 
No 

Depth range 
(mbol) 
15.0-22.0 
22.0-25.0 
25.0--48.0 

Thickness Probable Lithology Remarks (meter) 
7.0 
3.0 
23.0 
6.0 
4.0 

Sand Good 
Clay 
Sand wit kankar 

Clay 
Sand 

48.0-54.0 Good 
54.0-58.0 
58.0-61.0 Good 3.0 

7.0 
Clay 
Sand 

Clay 
Sand 
Clay 
Sand 
Sandy clay with kankar 

Sand 
Clay 
Sand,inev Sedimel:| Marginal 
Sandy clay with kankar 
Sand with kankar 

61.0-68.0 
Good 68.0-72.0 

72.0--80.0 
80.0-85.0 

4.0 

8.0 
5.0 Good 

85.0-88.0 
88.0--115.0 

115.0-125.0 

3.0 
27.0 
10.0 
5.0 

Good 

Good 125.0-130.0 
130.0--134.0 4.0 

13.0 
6.0 
3.0 

134.0-147.0 
147.0--153.0 
153.0-156.0 Saline 
156.0-160.0 

160.0--165.0 
4.0 
5.0 

Clay 
Sand with kankar, tiaey Sei Saline 

Clay 
20 

Venficol apeh 

Loas pouidee. 

for Aqua Xplore 

CC 
M/S Vindhya Telelinks Limited- Gaja Engineering Pvt. Ltd.-J.V.Gautam Buddha Nagar, U.P 

ANT HYDRCGEOLOGl CRaOF2C2(E/M) 
U.P. 

JAL 

NIGAM 

(RURAL) 

PRAYAGRAJ 
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